
Name E‐mail  Extra Info Area
Giovanna Fabiani  fabiani.giovanna@gmail.com all positions San Francisco
Sharita Yates ritasnagg@gmail.com intermediate level East Bay/Diablo 

Valley/Martinez
Suparna Vohra suparnavohra@yahoo.com San Francisco
Dalia Torres dalialara@me.com beginner Bay Area
Stacy Bossy stacybossy@yahoo.com 37 yr old, 5'3"  Santa Clara
Jeannine Casas casas.jeannine@yahoo.com 21 yr old
Katie Irwin kirwin83@gmail.com 28 yr old, 6'3", experience East Bay 
Domingo Morales domingom2011@hotmail.com Male, played 4 years varsity in HS 

& club, outside hitter & setter 
Sacramento 

Yael Wilnai ywilnai@yahoo.com beginner Palo Alto 
Juleus Chapman juleuschapman@gmail.com beginner
Albert Kang albertkang24@gmail.com San Jose
Dominique Riojas riojas430@yahoo.com San Francisco
Elissa hockeygirl1422@yahoo.com San Francisco
Tamara Lapointe tamaralapointe@hotmail.com libero, outside hitter, setter Sacramento 
Dock Williams dockwilliams3@gmail.com Outside hitter and Opposite
Luis George  luisgeorge@rocketmail.com middle blocker, outside hitter, 

setter
Daniella Caldera Lozano dcaldera15@gmail.com center blocker/hitter, 5'11" Bay Area
Jackie Signor jsignor@gmail.com Played club for many years, 6ft tall Bay Area

Mike Chang mikerchang@gmail.com University level, played gym and 
beach VB, setter & Opp

East Bay

Ernie Williams drycreekgolfnet@gmail.com 6'2" middle blocker, setter  Galt, Lodi, Elk Grove, 
Stockton, Mateca

Paul Wright  pdubs82@yahoo.com San Francisco
Johanna Price jprice1130@yahoo.com 22 yr old, 5'9" Outside Hitter, 4 yrs 

of HS and club & 4 yrs captain of 
intramural team in college

San Francisco 

Chase Bolton cbolton44@yahoo.com Middle and OH in HS & College, 
6'2". Played AA Indoor and Grass 
doubles. 

South Bay (Campbell)
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